
Questions?

 This PowerPoint will be posted on the LWHS website under the 
“Counseling” tab as well as other helpful registration materials

 2023-2024 Counselor Assignments:
Lenore Gallucci (A-CHI) lgallucci@lwsd.org
Phil Magnenat (CHO-GID) pmagnenat@lwsd.org
Vanessa Keller (GIL-KL) vkeller@lwsd.org
Cameron McGinnis (KN-MOO) cmcginnis@lwsd.org
Barbara Hawksworth (MOR-PAT) bhawksworth@lwsd.org
Wendi Thomas (PAU-SN) wthomas@lwsd.org
Perry Sampley (SO-Z) psampley@lwsd.org
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